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DNI
45249364 S
45254004D
45243668 T
45259054 E
45249356 F
45249863 P
45206740X
45244230X
45206565 L
45234414 S
45246766 Q
45260116 A
45236361 F
45249138L
45216904 P
45218846 H
30114939G
45244600N
45252264V
45214805W
45246144 S
45246941 F
45254753 E
45252597 M
45258844 L
45250127L
45261292Y
452168187
45215551N
452498697
24834261B
452395427

DNI
45224666 L
45210195S
45248276 P
452394591
45251997 A
30074721J
45250341 A
45257146 T

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

MIGUEL PAZ, ANTONIO
QUINTANA SIERRA, MARIADOLORES
RUIZSOLER, MANUEL
PEREZTORTOSA, M2 DEL CARMEN
GUERRERO ARJONA, ANTONIO
SANCHEZMAS, AURELIA
CEREZOPADILLA, M2DOLORES
ANAYAMARTINEZ, DOLORES
LOPEZ ARANDA, JOSE
GUERREROPLAZA JOSEFA
GOMEZLLOBREGAT, JOSE
LOPEZHEREDIA, ESPERANZA
CASADEMUNT TOME,ANTONIO
LUQUEDIAZ, FRANCISCA
MOYANO MOLINA, MARIA
RODRIGUEZ VISEDO, JOSEFA
CONSUEGRAESQUINA, JOSEFA
PASTORREDONDO, VICENTE
LOPEZMORATA, FRANCISCA
VERACAZORLA, PEDRO
PUERTO TOLEDO, CARMEN
MARTIN ARANDA, JUAN MIGUEL
GONZALEZPLATERO, VICTORIA
FERNANDEZBARON, JUAN
SABIOMARTINEZ, MARIAISABEL
MARTINEZMARTIN, FRANCISCO

FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, MARIADEL CARMEN

MOYAMIRA, CONCEPCION
GARCIARUIZ, ANGELES

MARTIN ARANDA, ANTONIO
GRANADOS FRANCISCO, FRANCISCA
COCAJIMENEZ, EMILIA

LISTADE ESPERA DEFINITIVA

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

MORALES RUIZ RAFAEL

ARANDA RODRIGUEZ ASCENSION
ROBLES ALONSO, ANTONIO

JIMENEZ VELASCO, MARIA ISABEL
FERNANDEZBRISENO, ROSA
BUITRAGOMUNOZ, DELFINA
PASCUAL RUBIO, JOSE

VARGAS GOMEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN



